Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

o un N

N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

New Year's Day

Epiphany

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

January

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

o N o0 AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Day of Andalucia

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

February

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

o N o0 AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Day of the Balearic Islands

Saint Joseph's Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

March

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

NV 0O N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

April

Maundy Thursday es-an ) (es-ar ) (es-c ) (es-om ) (es-on ) (es-ex) (es-ca ) (es-g ) (eswi) (es-vp es-nc ) (Es-as Esce

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Castile and Leon Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

0w N o v b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Labour Day

Day of Madrid

Galician Literature Day

Day of the Canary Islands

Day of Castilla-La Mancha

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

May

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

(8] w

o N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Corpus Christi

Day of La Rioja

St. John's Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

June

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

o N o u b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Day of the Cantabrian Institutions

Es-CB

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

July

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

N o i A WOWDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Assumption

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

August

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

HAOWDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Day of Asturias

National Day of Catalonia

Feast of Our Lady of Bien Aparecida

Es-cB

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

September

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

o N o uvu b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Day of the Valencian Community

National Day of Spain

ESVC

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

October

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

o N o0 AW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

All Saints Day

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

November

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Holiday Calendar Spain 2021

December

Wed 1
Thu

Fri

HAOWDN

Sat
Sun 5

Mon 6 Constitution Day

Tue 7
Wed 8 Immaculate Conception
Thu 9
Fii 10
Sat 11
Sun 12
Mon 13
Tue 14
Wed 15
Thu 16

Fri 17

Sun 19
Mon 20
Tue 21
Wed 22
Thu 23
Fri 24
Sat 25 Christmas Day

Sun 26 St. Stephen's Day

Mon 27
Tue 28
Wed 29
Thu 30
Fi 31

Place your ad here nager.date

Discover options on nager.date WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY




